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#01 Piper Hoke 2008 19 134 22 7.05 8.90 18.30 83.45%
#02 Jem Hoke 2006 18 97 18 5.39 19.80 24.27 69.89%
#03 Lucy Weikel 2010 16 139 22 8.69 11.40 37.93 63.19%
#04 Boomer Revolution 2010 14 42 9 3.00 21.00 35.33 44.73%
#05 Milo Oberholtzer 2009 11 66 20 6.00 14.60 14.60 46.76%
#06 Ki Cleveland 2006 11 57 12 5.18 60.00 60.00 46.91%
#07 Patti Chronister 2008 8 54 21 6.75 23.00 41.50 73.25%
#08 Titan Cleveland 2006 8 32 11 4.00 60.00 60.00 27.30%
#09 Jewel Wagner 2009 8 18 8 2.25  92.45%
#10 Cash Mejia 2009 7 75 22 10.71 13.20 13.20 75.47%
#11 Macy Heckman 2010 7 42 16 6.00 60.00 60.00 39.91%
#12 Jazz Moore 2006 7 17 6 2.43 60.00 60.00 30.69%
#13 Bandit Knox 2010 6 43 20 7.17 20.00 23.50 43.35%
#14 Mac Lee 2010 6 20 10 3.33 22.00 35.00 27.70%
#15 Chloe Chronister 2008 5 32 15 6.40 21.00 27.00 53.04%
#16 Nevaeh Smith 2006 5 27 11 5.40  27.47%
#17 Sapphire Wagner 2011 5 12 5 2.40  79.43%
#18 Shadow Hunter 2006 4 45 19 11.25  67.34%
#19 Angus Knox 2010 3 29 13 9.67 16.00 19.50 78.06%
#20 Viper Knox 2011 3 16 12 5.33  47.70%
#21 Gabe Johnson 2007 3 12 10 4.00  40.58%
#22 Glenn McGowan 2007 3 11 6 3.67  39.48%
#23 Mocha Holena 2010 2 23 17 11.50 27.00 27.00 63.53%
#24 Java Holena 2010 2 20 11 10.00 18.00 19.00 89.44%
#25 Koopa Mathers 2010 2 18 15 9.00  35.43%
#26 Peg Greco 2006 2 18 11 9.00  21.15%
#27 Allegro Love 2008 2 11 10 5.50  66.22%
#28 Comet Cleveland 2011 2 11 8 5.50  13.81%
#29 Rocky Repko 2009 2 8 7 4.00  100.00%
#30 Kip Greco 2006 2 5 4 2.50  4.88%
#31 Pepper Repko 2010 2 4 3 2.00  73.08%



Appalachian Air Canines 

2011 League Play – Member Canines 
 

        Total Total Peak Average Peak Average   

  Dog Family Member 
Since 

Activity 
Points 

Ranking 
Points 

Game 
Ranking 

Game 
Ranking

Game 
Speed 

Game 
Speed 

Top Dog 
% 

 

Activity = Total Runs in all games   Ranking = Reverse Order of Placement for each game played   Speed = Times from clock race games only 
Top Dog % = Dog’s average point comparison to the winning score in each game played 

Page 2 of 5    8/20/2011 2:01:43 PM 

#32 Star Moore 2011 2 2 1 1.00  62.50%
#33 Tango Moore 2011 2 2 1 1.00  62.50%
#34 Lucy Frye 2011 1 11 11 11.00  100.00%
#35 Kona Holena 2010 1 11 11 11.00  45.76%
#36 Skylar Drei 2007 1 5 5 5.00  31.58%
#37 Ella Wilkie 2011 1 1 1 1.00  100.00%
#38 Remi Livergood 2009 1 1 1 1.00  100.00%
#39 Gilbert Elliott 2010 1 1 1 1.00  25.00%
#40 L'leh Smith 2008 1 1 1 1.00  25.00%
#41 Rocky Wagner 2009 1 1 1 1.00  10.42%
#42 Kya Repko 2009 1 1 1 1.00  0.00%
#43 Oscar Drei 2007 1 1 1 1.00  0.00%
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#001 Piper Hoke Jeff 19 134 22 7.05 8.90 18.30 83.45% 
#002 Jem Hoke Jeff 18 97 18 5.39 19.80 24.27 69.89% 
#003 Boomer Revolution Jeff 14 42 9 3.00 21.00 35.33 44.73% 
#004 Ki Cleveland Joan 10 49 12 4.90 60.00 60.00 49.71% 
#005 Lucy Weikel Deb 9 74 22 8.22 11.40 29.80 67.10% 
#006 Milo Oberholtzer Ellen 9 45 11 5.00 14.60 14.60 47.17% 
#007 Titan Cleveland Joan 8 32 11 4.00 60.00 60.00 27.30% 
#008 Cash Mejia Ed 7 75 22 10.71 13.20 13.20 75.47% 
#009 Patti Chronister Mark 7 33 19 4.71 23.00 41.50 69.43% 
#010 Mac Lee Lisa 6 20 10 3.33 22.00 35.00 27.70% 
#011 Chloe Chronister Mark 5 32 15 6.40 21.00 27.00 53.04% 
#012 Nevaeh Smith Lori 5 27 11 5.40     27.47% 
#013 Bandit Knox Becky 5 23 9 4.60 20.00 23.50 33.64% 
#014 Shadow Hunter Sheena 4 45 19 11.25     67.34% 
#015 Lucy Weikel Susan 4 41 15 10.25 59.00 59.00 52.12% 
#016 Macy Heckman Susan 4 19 16 4.75 60.00 60.00 46.53% 
#017 Jewel Wagner Rick 4 11 8 2.75     100.00% 
#018 Sapphire Wagner Rick 4 11 5 2.75     74.29% 
#019 Jazz Moore Andy 4 9 6 2.25 60.00 60.00 16.21% 
#020 Jewel Wagner Coral 4 7 4 1.75     84.90% 
#021 Angus Knox Becky 3 29 13 9.67 16.00 19.50 78.06% 
#022 Lucy Weikel Gary 3 24 14 8.00 25.00 25.00 66.24% 
#023 Viper Knox Becky 3 16 12 5.33     47.70% 
#024 Gabe Johnson Carol  3 12 10 4.00     40.58% 
#025 Glenn McGowan John 3 11 6 3.67     39.48% 
#026 Jazz Moore Kathy 3 8 6 2.67     50.00% 
#027 Mocha Holena Laura 2 23 17 11.50 27.00 27.00 63.53% 
#028 Milo Oberholtzer Jeff H. 2 21 20 10.50     44.92% 
#029 Java Holena Laura 2 20 11 10.00 18.00 19.00 89.44% 
#030 Koopa Mathers Jamie 2 18 15 9.00     35.43% 
#031 Peg Greco Micki 2 18 11 9.00     21.15% 



Appalachian Air Canines 

2011 League Play – All Canine/Handler Team Totals 
 

        Total Total Peak Average Peak Average   

  Dog Family Handler 
Activity 
Points 

Ranking 
Points 

Game 
Ranking 

Game 
Ranking

Game 
Speed 

Game 
Speed 

Top Dog 
% 

 

Activity = Total Runs in all games   Ranking = Reverse Order of Placement for each game played   Speed = Times from clock race games only 
Top Dog % = Dog’s average point comparison to the winning score in each game played 

Page 4 of 5    8/20/2011 2:01:43 PM 

#032 Teddy Ritter Bob 2 14 11 7.00     68.75% 
#033 Allegro Love Tracy 2 11 10 5.50     66.22% 
#034 Macy Heckman Deb 2 11 10 5.50     21.19% 
#035 Comet Cleveland Joan 2 11 8 5.50     13.81% 
#036 Rocky Repko Matt 2 8 7 4.00     100.00% 
#037 Kip Greco Micki 2 5 4 2.50     4.88% 
#038 Pepper Repko Matt 2 4 3 2.00     73.08% 
#039 Star Moore Andy 2 2 1 1.00     62.50% 
#040 Tango Moore Kathy 2 2 1 1.00     62.50% 
#041 Patti Chronister Jeff H. 1 21 21 21.00     100.00% 
#042 Dixie   Neil 1 21 21 21.00     94.59% 
#043 Bandit Knox Travis 1 20 20 20.00     91.89% 
#044 Remmy Gillespie Annette 1 16 16 16.00     59.46% 
#045 Tucker   Glenn 1 14 14 14.00     48.65% 
#046 Macy Heckman Gary 1 12 12 12.00     50.85% 
#047 Lucy Frye John 1 11 11 11.00     100.00% 
#048 Kona Holena Laura 1 11 11 11.00     45.76% 
#049 Maiden   Gregg 1 10 10 10.00     32.43% 
#050 Max   Harry 1 9 9 9.00     27.03% 
#051 Ki Cleveland Josh 1 8 8 8.00     18.92% 
#052 Remmy Gillespie Keith 1 7 7 7.00     21.62% 
#053 Skylar Drei Mike 1 5 5 5.00     31.58% 
#054 Rowdy   Denise 1 4 4 4.00     10.81% 
#055 Ella Wilkie Kyndal 1 1 1 1.00     100.00% 
#056 Remi Livergood Laura 1 1 1 1.00     100.00% 
#057 Sapphire Wagner Coral 1 1 1 1.00     100.00% 
#058 Gilbert Elliott Frosty 1 1 1 1.00     25.00% 
#059 L'leh Smith Lori 1 1 1 1.00     25.00% 
#060 Rocky Wagner Diane 1 1 1 1.00     10.42% 
#061 Britt   Julia 1 1 1 1.00     0.00% 
#062 Buddy   Glenn 1 1 1 1.00     0.00% 
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#063 Kya Repko Matt 1 1 1 1.00     0.00% 
#064 Maggie   Neil 1 1 1 1.00     0.00% 
#065 Oscar Drei Mike 1 1 1 1.00     0.00% 

 
  


